Huntington Fine Jewelers

Huntington Fine Jewelers Helps Shoppers Prepare for Mother's Day With Special Promotions This Month

Complete any Mother's Day jewelry gift of \$99 or more with complimentary flowers, chocolate, and brunch for mom. Otherwise, stop by Huntington's Kabana trunk show for thousands of elegant jewelry pieces -- just in time for Mom's special day.

OKLAHOMA, April 29, 2019 (Newswire.com) - Shopping for the perfect Mother's Day gift can be daunting for even the most experienced shoppers; after all, what does one get for the woman who deserves it all? For those who want to spoil the number one woman in their lives this Mother's Day, Huntington Fine Jewelers in Oklahoma is ready to help!



From now through Saturday, May 11th, stop by either of the retailer's showrooms in Oklahoma City or Shawnee for a Mother's Day present any mother won't soon forget. Shoppers who spend \$99 or more during this promotional period will also receive flowers, chocolate, and a free lunch for mom on her special day.

Browse Huntington Fine Jewelers' catalog for all of the Mother's Day jewelry specials available.

Additionally, stop by the retailer's Oklahoma City showroom on May 9th and 10th for their annual Kabana trunk show. Explore thousands of designs brought in just for this two-day event, including the designer's signature inlay pieces featuring materials like mother-of-pearl and opal. Customers will also receive 20% off on all Kabana purchases made during the show.

RSVP today to reserve an appointment with one of Huntington's fine jewelry specialists.

Learn more about the events and promotions Huntington Fine Jewelers is holding this month by contacting their showrooms directly; call their Oklahoma City store at (405) 692-4300 and their Shawnee location at (405) 273-4300.

About Huntington Fine Jewelers

For over 30 years, Huntington Fine Jewelers has served the greater Oklahoma City area with the finest in engagement rings, wedding bands, fine jewelry, certified loose diamonds, and Swiss-made timepieces. Since their grand opening in Oklahoma City the retailer has grown in both square footage

and staff, all while maintaining the personal level of customer service they have been known for. Today, customers can enjoy jewelry and watch collections from some of the top brands in the industry as well as the company's premier jewelry design and repair services.

For more information visit their website at huntingtonfinejewelers.com, send an email to info@huntingtonfinejewelers.com, or visit their showrooms in person.

Source: Huntington Fine Jewelers

Additional Links

• Huntington Fine Jewelers website

Additional **Images**





Original Source: www.newswire.com